
 
 

 
 

1. Professional services, including: 

Price List 

Receiving your initial instructions. Preparing and managing all necessary administration and legal documentation. To oversee all arrangements and fully support you in 

making individual choices for a traditional funeral ceremony. Total for above - £1225.00 

2. Supplementary charges 

Conveyance of deceased into our care - £180.00 (30 running miles allowed - £255 out of hours) 

Care and preparation of deceased (to include Embalming) from £230.00 

Provision of hearse, funeral director and driver to the nearest cemetery or crematorium - from £265.00 

(30 running miles allowed) 

Selected presentation of deceased - from £30.00 

Provision of a limousine – Seating for 6 passengers £230.00 

Bearers for funeral - £75.00 per bearer 

The above items are the main contents of our services – we will be pleased to advise on any other services required. 

Our Coffin and Casket Selection (Listed below are the most popular choices) 

The York - A light oak veneered coffin with single beading £395.00 

The Hardwick - A medium oak veneered coffin with double beading and half round beading of the lid £575.00 

The Windsor - A two-tone veneered oak coffin with double beading, double raised lid and routered oyster panels £715.00 

The Windermere - A limed oak veneered coffin with a double raised lid £725.00 

Solid wooden and other types of coffins available upon request. 
 

Additional Services 
Conveyance of coffin to church or home £250.00 

Grave markers from £45.00 

Arranging and attending burial of cremated remains £75.00 

Printing of hymn sheets from £89.00 

Horse-drawn hearse POA 

Our additional services are endless – if you have a request then please feel free to ask. 

In accordance with the Code of Practice of the Society of Allied and Independent Funeral Directors and the 

National Association of Funeral Directors we offer a Simple Funeral Package, details of this are available upon request. 
 

Disclosure of Interests 

Phillip Tom and Sons Funeral Directors is owned by directors Stephen and Louisa Tom. 

The Company Registration Number is 05032109 

• There is no business or material financial interest in a price comparison website. 

• There has been no material charitable donation to a third party. 

• There has been no charitable contribution or payment of gratuity to a third party. 

• There has been no material form of payment to a third party that does not relate to a cost incurred or a service provided by the third party on behalf of or to 

Phillip Tom and Sons Funeral Directors. 
 

Payment Arrangements 

We require all funeral invoices to be paid in full no more than 3 working days prior to the funeral to allow arrangements to proceed. 

If you fail to pay us in full on the due date we may charge you interest; 

• At a rate of 4% above our bank’s base rate from time to time in force; 

• Calculated (on a daily basis) from the date of our account until payment; 

• Compounded on the first day of each month; and 

• Before and after any judgment (unless a court orders otherwise). 

We may recover (under clause 3) the cost of taking legal action to make you pay and reserve the right to withdraw our services. 
 

Local Crematoria Fees 

Sirhowy Valley Crematorium 

Adult cremation fee (60 minute slots with 40 minute chapel service from 10.00am) £1030 

Early service cremation fee (9.00am and 9.30am) £630 

Direct cremation fee (Unattended service) £545 
 

Langstone Vale Crematorium 

Adult cremation fee (60 minute slots with 40 minute chapel service from 10.00am) £1030 

Early service fee (9.00 and 9.30am) £630 

Direct cremation fee (Unattended service) £545 
 

Gwent Crematorium 

Adult cremation fee (45 minute chapel service from 9.30am) £930 

Direct cremation fee (Unattended service – 8.30am only) £459 

Beaconsfield House 

155a, Commercial Street, Newport Road, Pontymister, Gwent, NP11 6EY 

01633 615005 e-mail: info@philliptomandsonsco.uk 

mailto:info@philliptomandsonsco.uk

